PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
POWER TOOLS
v1.0
SDS COLD CHISELS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JEFCHSDSP20-250 SDS Plus Cold Chisel 20mm x 250mm
JEFCHSDSP40-250 SDS Plus Cold Chisel 40mm x 250mm
JEFCHSDSM25-280 SDS Max Cold Chisel 25mm x 280mm
JEFCHSDSM25-400 SDS Max Cold Chisel 25mm x 400mm
JEFCHSDSM25-400SH SDS Max Cold Chisel 25mm x 400mm Self Sharpening
JEFCHSDSM25-600 SDS Max Cold Chisel 25mm x 600mm
JEFCHSDSM40-350SH SDS Max Cold Chisel 40mm x 350mm Self Sharpening
JEFCHSDSM50-300 SDS Max Cold Chisel 50mm x 300mm
JEFCHSDSM50-400 SDS Max Cold Chisel 50mm x 400mm
JEFCHSDSM80-300 SDS Max Cold Chisel 80mm x 300mm